Technologies
Photonic solutions
We create
ClearstoneTechnologiesClearstone
AW240-400F-792
 Photonic solutions
We create
RoHS
JL2-385C-SFL2-OEM without lensProduct Specifications
Outer Dimensions: 193mmx213mmx157mm
Weight: 5.5kg
Stainless Steel Enclosure
Clean Room Ready
Air Cooled
RoHS Compliant
5301 Humboldt Ave S
Minneapolis,  MN 55419
612-824-4846
λ(nm) Total LEDs Length Active
(cm)
Width Active
(cm)
Active Area
(cm2)
Output Power
(W)
Irradiance
(mW/cm2)
AW240‐365E‐208  365  208  14  16  230  78  340
AW240‐385E‐208  385  208  14  16  230  103  448
AW240‐400F‐792  400  792  12  14  168  168  1000
Screw size M5
Qty 4
27mm (to top of fan guard)
20mm (to screw top)
150mm
Minneapolis,  MN 55419
612-824-4846
JL2-385C-SFL2-OEM without lens
Mounts Mounts
40mm
20mm
110 mm
20mm (to screw top)
Technologies
Photonic solutions
We create
Clearstone
Also mounts on other side
TechnologiesClearstone
Metric Mounting Fixtures
AW240-400F-792
 Photonic solutions
We create
5301 Humboldt Ave S